
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Gold Open Yearling Longe Line Breeders Futurity

11 Money Awarded : $9,447.72

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hesa Love Machine Kathie Kennedy1 Paula Crossman $3,732.44
Low Down N Lazy Sara B Simons2 Pamela J Switzer $2,566.05
Krymsun On Fire Monica Webb3 Angela Finegan $1,166.38
The Jerry Maguire Kristin Layher4 Kristin Layher $1,049.74
Kiss My Krymsun Steve Sauder5 Judy Brooks $933.11
Sensationally Pretty Amanda Nicole Wright6 Lisa Palmer $0.00
See Me Smile Bear Ann Smith7 Deana A Ellis $0.00
Down Right Lazy John Yarnelle8 Yarnelle Farms $0.00
Invited Fora Goodtime Lyle Hanson9 Lori Hanson $0.00
Lopin To The Party Laura Alloway10 Laura Alloway $0.00
A Graceful Gift Christine Ann Gentile11 Christine Ann Gentile $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Silver Open Yearling Longe Line Breeders Futurity

4 Money Awarded : $3,196.80

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

GQ Victorias Secret Cindy Polley1 Craig/Cindy Polley $1,438.56
Hunting Blue Skies Nicole Dalton2 Nicole Dalton $1,118.88
Deliberately Dirty Cooper Evans3 Candice Monsen $639.36
Catch Me Struttin Jacqueline Kennon4 Patricia Wells $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Bronze Open Yearling Longe Line Breeders Futurity

5 Money Awarded : $2,450.50

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Fancy N My Stilettos Nicole Dalton1 Nicole Dalton $1,102.72
Al Take You There Laura Alloway2 Laura Alloway $857.68
Clearly A Sensation Alexia N Heney3 Alexia N Heney $490.10
Living Well Mikey Trueba4 Mikey Trueba $0.00
Kissing My Cash Cooper Evans5 L. Tacklind or Melissa Sachs $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Gold Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure Breeders Futurity

6 Money Awarded : $7,859.64

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Lazy Cowboy Wade Parks1 Caitlin Tenewitz $3,660.65
Flaunting My Goods Mike Hachtel2 Loren/Debi East $2,153.33
Good For Certain Monica Webb3 Angela Finegan $1,076.66
Vow To Be Sensational Garth Gooding4 Dr. Maurice G Wilkinson $969.00
Only One I Want Megan Sassaman5 Dan or Jan Mannion $0.00
Kreme De La Krymsun Mark Gilmore6 Lisa M Lavoie $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Silver Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure Breeders Futurity

2 Money Awarded : $1,065.60

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Space Cowboy Autumn Haugen1 Kristine Rene Alcorn $1,065.60
Pitter Pat Rhythm Melissa Sachs2 Molly Henningsen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Bronze Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure Breeders Futurity

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Farnam Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure Stakes

13 Money Awarded : $29,046.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Someone Like You RJ King1 Ali Eidson $10,103.00
One Lazy Cowboy Wade Parks2 Caitlin Tenewitz $6,946.00
No Doubt Im Invited Sara B Simons3 Pamela J Switzer $5,999.00
Good For Certain Monica Webb4 Angela Finegan $3,157.00
Vow To Be Sensational Garth Gooding5 Dr. Maurice G Wilkinson $2,841.00
Miss Simon Sez Jeffrey Gibbs6 Katelyn Macalush $0.00
Call Me Lazy Tim Wildes7 Ann Hobson $0.00
Set Fire To The Rain Scott Suggs8 James L Jorgensen $0.00
Im Fantasized Julie Schmidt9 Gabrielle L Covert $0.00
Kreme De La Krymsun Mark Gilmore10 Lisa M Lavoie $0.00
Lazadaisical Allan Schmidt11 Samantha Wurch $0.00
A Scenic Ride Richard Spinks12 Michele Martindale $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Farnam Two Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure Sweepstakes

7 Money Awarded : $1,419.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Even More Sensational Madison Mykolaitis1 Mary Ann Mykolaitis $580.50
Someone Like You Ali Eidson2 Ali Eidson $430.00
No Doubt Im Invited Pamela J Switzer3 Pamela J Switzer $215.00
PS Y Not Be Good Scott Boe4 Scott Boe $193.50
Good Girl Gone Bad Jennifer Suggs5 Jennifer Suggs $0.00
One Lazy Cowboy Caitlin Tenewitz6 Caitlin Tenewitz $0.00
Lazadaisical Samantha Wurch7 Samantha Wurch $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Gold Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure Breeders Futurity

2 Money Awarded : $3,588.88

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Scenery Wade Parks1 Tim/Cindy Snapp $2,153.33
A Jellybean Impulse Mike Hachtel2 Loren/Debi East $1,435.55
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Silver Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure Breeders Futurity

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Bronze Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure Breeders Futurity

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure Challenge

8 Money Awarded : $10,525.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Imagine Mea Hotrod Jenna Hyde-Gibbs1 Laura Foster $3,368.00
A Jellybean Impulse Mike Hachtel2 Loren/Debi East $2,315.50
Scenery Wade Parks3 Tim/Cindy Snapp $1,999.75
Huntin An Invitation Scott Suggs4 Round Meadow Ranch LLC $1,052.50
Spot Ones Only Jeffrey Gibbs5 Brett W Sanders $947.25
Colorado Chrome Shannon Gillespie6 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $842.00
Sheza Dancin Machine JT Thomas7 Double C Acres $0.00
Only After Midnight Dustin E Eickenhorst8 Cliff and Amy Anderson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure Sweepstakes

19 Money Awarded : $3,312.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Johnny Cash Erin Bradshaw1 Terry Bradshaw $936.00
Imagine Mea Hotrod Callie Foster2 Laura Foster $684.00
Scenery Timothy M Snapp3 Tim/Cindy Snapp $468.00
Good At It Joseph E Brewer4 Joseph E Brewer $360.00
A Jellybean Impulse Megan East-Hogan5 Loren/Debi East $324.00
Colorado Chrome Tami Dietrich-Dobbs6 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $216.00
Some Kinda Machine Trent Stromme7 Trent Stromme $180.00
Quite Irresistible Joanne C Talaska8 Gordon/Joanne Talaska $144.00
Nodoubtimsensational Alison Umberger9 Alison Umberger $0.00
Quita Machine Kyle Kegley10 Andrea Kegley $0.00
Im Suddenly Juanted Gavin Pope11 Gavin Pope $0.00
Spot Ones Only Brett A Sanders12 Brett W Sanders $0.00
Potencialy Certain Linda Anderson13 Mallory Vroegh $0.00
So Good Renee S Conklin14 Renee S Conklin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Farnam Three/Four Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure Stakes

6 Money Awarded : $6,000.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Nodoubtimsensational Alison Umberger1 Alison Umberger $2,400.00
A Jellybean Impulse Megan East-Hogan2 Loren/Debi East $1,800.00
Scenery Timothy M Snapp3 Tim/Cindy Snapp $1,200.00
Talk About Lazy Rebecca Figueroa4 Cynthia Figueroa $600.00
My Sensational Star Ronald E Hill5 Linda C Hill $0.00
Sippin Root Beer Ashley Ann Samosky6 Ashley Ann Samosky $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Gold Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Breeders Futurity

3 Money Awarded : $4,486.10

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Al Be On Time Lisa Ligon1 Janet L. Bruxer $2,018.75
Strike N It Big Connie Runkle2 Connie Runkle $1,570.14
Gift Time Amanda Reed-Hollinger3 Jason Hollinger $897.21

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Silver Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Breeder Futurity

2 Money Awarded : $1,598.40

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Oh Sweet Victory Gabrielle Brubaker1 Gabrielle Brubaker $959.04
Pitter Pat Rhythm Kelly Eileen Henningsen2 Molly Henningsen $639.36

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Bronze Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Breeders Futurity

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Farnam Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Stakes

5 Money Awarded : $15,420.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shez Always Fancy Katy Jo Zuidema1 James L Jorgensen $8,811.00
Its Swing Time Alyse B Roberts2 Stacey and Kyle Pape $4,406.00
Gift Time Amanda Reed-Hollinger3 Jason Hollinger $2,203.00
Someone Like You Sara B Simons4 Ali Eidson $0.00
Im Fantasized Julie Schmidt5 Gabrielle L Covert $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Sweepstakes

10 Money Awarded : $2,385.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Strike N It Big Connie Runkle1 Connie Runkle $901.00
Sum Fabulous Party Tracy Stenroos2 Laura Spell $715.50
Shez Always Fancy Stacey Pape3 Stacey and Kyle Pape $530.00
Death By Chocolate Paris Hughes4 Paris Hughes $238.50
Reddy To Dance Vanessa Froman5 JVCC Ventures $0.00
Al Be On Time Janet L. Bruxer6 Janet L. Bruxer $0.00
All Systems Go Lauren Huffaker7 Lauren Huffaker $0.00
Oh Sweet Victory Gabrielle Brubaker8 Gabrielle Brubaker $0.00
Flat Out Fabulous Joanne C Talaska9 Gordon/Joanne Talaska $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Gold Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Breeders Futurity

5 Money Awarded : $4,486.10

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Wow Factor Shannon Gillespie1 Nicole Dalton $2,018.75
Iron Your Own Laura Spell2 Jamie R Bishop $1,570.14
Good Riddance Shannon M Vroegh3 Tim/Cindy Snapp $897.21
Too Hot To Iron Teresa Sullivan4 Erin Ricken $0.00
Fancy In My Spots Brenda Jeter5 Trissa S Carter $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Silver Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Breeders Futurity

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Bronze Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Breeders Futurity

1 Money Awarded : $490.10

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Party In Slow Motion Mikey Trueba1 Mikey Trueba $490.10

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle Challenge

10 Money Awarded : $10,525.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Wow Factor Shannon Gillespie1 Nicole Dalton $3,368.00
Iron Your Own Laura Spell2 Jamie R Bishop $2,315.50
Thefairestofthemall Alyse B Roberts3 Jenna Tolson $1,999.75
Too Hot To Iron Teresa Sullivan4 Erin Ricken $1,052.50
Im The Only One Ryan Painter5 James L Jorgensen $947.25
All The Right Places Jenna Hyde-Gibbs6 Jennifer L Walterscheit $842.00
Kiss Me At Twilight Dale Sullens7 David J Denniston $0.00
All Ways A Diva Katy Jo Zuidema8 James L Jorgensen $0.00
Too Sexy For My Time Rusty R Miller9 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Sweepstakes

9 Money Awarded : $2,400.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Wow Factor Nicole Dalton1 Nicole Dalton $768.00
Bigger Yet Jennifer J Heuker2 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $528.00
A Good Nooner Tracy Stenroos3 Tracy Stenroos $456.00
Thefairestofthemall Jenna Tolson4 Jenna Tolson $240.00
Hopefully Lindsay McLain5 Lindsay McLain $216.00
Good Riddance Cindy Snapp6 Tim/Cindy Snapp $192.00
Too Hot To Iron Erin Ricken7 Erin Ricken $0.00
All White All Ready Matthew Willis Hickman8 Matthew Willis Hickman $0.00
Got Alotta Time Adriana Armstrong9 Lisa M Stajduhar $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Farnam Three/Four Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle Stakes

3 Money Awarded : $2,600.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Sophistication Angela Loeffler1 Angela Loeffler $1,560.00
Talk About Lazy Rebecca Figueroa2 Cynthia Figueroa $1,040.00
All Ways A Diva Megan M Jorgensen3 James L Jorgensen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Yearling Longe Line

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sheza Special Machine Tim Gillespie1 Carla Perri $0.00
Vital Signs Are Sweet Laura Alloway2 Laura Alloway $0.00
Hesa Love Machine Kathie Kennedy3 Paula Crossman $0.00
GQ Victorias Secret Cindy Polley4 Craig/Cindy Polley $0.00
The Jerry Maguire Kristin Layher5 Lacy E Merritt $0.00
Scenic Country Cowgirl Martin Dixon6 Frances Jane R Munn $0.00
Invite Mona Lisa Mark Gilmore7 Meagan Fahlman $0.00
Deliberately Dirty Cooper Evans8 Candice Monsen $0.00
Seattle Time Fancy Peggy Knaus9 Craig Harms $0.00
Kruzen N Blue Jeans Nicole Dalton10 Nicole Dalton $0.00
Kiss My Krymsun Steve Sauder11 Judy Brooks $0.00
Wise Men Talk Gavin Pope12 Gavin Pope $0.00
Oh So Original Debbie Bailey13 Chuck/Debbie Boyd/Bailey $0.00
Only Gifts For Divas Brian Henry14 Candice Thompson $0.00
Withouta Doubt/MM Withouta Doubt (apha)Kathie Kennedy15 Darlene J Morawski $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Beyond Original Andrea Simons1 Marylyn Caliendo $0.00
Fancy N My Stilettos Nicole Dalton2 Nicole Dalton $0.00
Clearly A Sensation Alexia N Heney3 Alexia N Heney $0.00
MG Wickedly Gifted Meagan Gravelle4 Meagan Gravelle $0.00
Living Well Mikey Trueba5 Mikey Trueba $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Yearling Longe Line

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Vital Signs Are Sweet Laura Alloway1 Laura Alloway $0.00
Hunting Blue Skies Nicole Dalton2 Nicole Dalton $0.00
Seattle Time Fancy Craig Harms3 Craig Harms $0.00
Oh So Original Debbie Bailey4 Chuck/Debbie Boyd/Bailey $0.00
Low Down N Lazy Pamela J Switzer5 Pamela J Switzer $0.00
The Jerry Maguire Lacy E Merritt6 Lacy E Merritt $0.00
Only Gifts For Divas Candice Thompson7 Candice Thompson $0.00
Wise Men Talk Gavin Pope8 Gavin Pope $0.00
GQ Victorias Secret Cindy Polley9 Craig/Cindy Polley $0.00
Deliberately Dirty Candice Monsen10 Candice Monsen $0.00
Invited For A Good Time Lori Hanson11 Lori Hanson $0.00
Krymsun On Fire Angela Finegan12 Angela Finegan $0.00
Kiss My Krymsun Judy Brooks13 Judy Brooks $0.00
Allfancyinmystockings Paris Hughes14 Paris Hughes $0.00
Scenic Country Cowgirl Frances Jane R Munn15 Frances Jane R Munn $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Fancy N My Stilettos Nicole Dalton1 Nicole Dalton $0.00
Clearly A Sensation Alexia N Heney2 Alexia N Heney $0.00
Living Well Mikey Trueba3 Mikey Trueba $0.00
TR Gloworm Nicole Walden4 Nicole Walden $0.00
Al Take You There Laura Alloway5 Laura Alloway $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Horse Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $775.75

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dirty Maybelline Martin Dixon1 Danielle R Leager $454.75
A Smokin Cannon Lyle Jackson2 Nancy Muchka $321.00
Sonnys Tuff Pistol Katy Ceccarelli3 Katy Ceccarelli $0.00
Kid Cadence Michael Short4 Dr. Maurice G Wilkinson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Horse Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $1,620.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sparkn Big Gun Rylee Morgan1 Shawn/Sandi Morgan $855.00
VR Knockyour Socksoff Melissa Haberkorn2 Melissa Haberkorn $585.00
Sonnys Tuff Pistol Katy Ceccarelli3 Katy Ceccarelli $180.00
Dirty Maybelline Betsy R Leager4 Danielle R Leager $0.00
Pixel Dancer Randy Weston Head5 Randy Weston Head $0.00
RT Hug Me Doc Amanda Sue Sanchez6 Amanda Sue Sanchez $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Western Pleasure

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
RR In The Spotlight Mike Hachtel2 Darol or Karen Rodrock $0.00
Colorado Chrome Shannon Gillespie3 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
Can I Get Your Number Jenna Hyde-Gibbs4 Joe Hansen $0.00
Huntin An Invitation Scott Suggs5 Round Meadow Ranch LLC $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line (APHA)Tim Gillespie6 Susan E Juroe $0.00
Milton Hershey Carly Veldman Parks7 Todd Gralla $0.00
A Cool Invitation Garth Gooding8 Michelle and Sheila Bauer $0.00
Fleets Impulse Mark Baus9 Dax Atkinson $0.00
Freakin Lazy Joshua G Faulkner10 Tracey Hehr $0.00
Alotta Vested Pine Wade W Spell11 John & Kodi Fietsam $0.00
Goodhotgal Amanda Ringer12 Michael & Justine Tidwell $0.00
Quite Irresistible Alex B Whalen13 Gordon/Joanne Talaska $0.00
Doin What She Likes RJ King14 Marylyn Caliendo $0.00
The Sugar Daddy Laura Spell15 Gavin Pope $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Good Cuervo Wade Parks1 Robert/Melissa Shearer $0.00
VS After Party Bradley Ost2 Angela Fox $0.00
Someone Like You RJ King3 Ali Eidson $0.00
Wall Street Sensation Sara B Simons4 Simons Show Horses LLC $0.00
Even More Sensational Jeffrey Gibbs5 Mary Ann Mykolaitis $0.00
Flaunting My Goods Mike Hachtel6 Loren/Debi East $0.00
Ocean Front Property Kara Whitsell7 Patty A Baker $0.00
Good For Certain Monica Webb8 Angela Finegan $0.00
Good Girl Gone Bad Scott Suggs9 Jennifer Suggs $0.00
One Lazy Cowboy Carly Veldman Parks10 Caitlin Tenewitz $0.00
Vow To Be Sensational Garth Gooding11 Dr. Maurice G Wilkinson $0.00
Scenic Open Range Laura Spell12 Joseph and Susan Peed $0.00
A Rain Maker Ryan Painter13 Tracy & Suzanne Rogers $0.00
PS Y Not Be Good Monte Ruden14 Scott Boe $0.00
Al Be Huntn Assets Tim Gillespie15 Anne L Connolly $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Jellybean Impulse Mike Hachtel1 Loren/Debi East $0.00
Scenery Wade Parks2 Tim/Cindy Snapp $0.00
Imagine Mea Hotrod Jenna Hyde-Gibbs3 Laura Foster $0.00
Spot Ones Only Jeffrey Gibbs4 Brett W Sanders $0.00
Huntin An Invitation Scott Suggs5 Round Meadow Ranch LLC $0.00
Nodoubtimsensational Brooke Dixon6 Alison Umberger $0.00
Roan Rock Star Aaron Moses7 Dusty/Becky Munsell $0.00
The Red Factor Martin Dixon8 Judy E Moyer $0.00
Potencialy Certain Shannon M Vroegh9 Mallory Vroegh $0.00
Sirtainly No Doubt Morgan Ilic10 Morgan Ilic $0.00
Quite Irresistible Alex B Whalen11 Gordon/Joanne Talaska $0.00
Mom Zens Her Best Teresa Sullivan12 Roberta Cannon $0.00
Babe In A Hot Machine Heather Brower13 Stacey Zwiebel $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shes So Sultry Dustin E Eickenhorst1 Dustin E Eickenhorst $0.00
Yummy Yummy Good JT Thomas2 John Taylor $0.00
Best Friday Ever Jeremy Price3 James H Neisler $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sensational Design Wade Parks1 Melvin P/Pamela Mousley $0.00
Gametime Sensation Sara B Simons2 Ali Eidson $0.00
Sleepin It Off Jeffrey Gibbs3 Brenda B Meckley $0.00
Get The Sensation Carly Veldman Parks4 Double C Acres $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line (APHA)Shannon Gillespie5 Susan E Juroe $0.00
Talk About Lazy Scott Suggs6 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Only Good Times Erin E Fick7 Carla Perri $0.00
How Inviting Maggie Grandquist8 T. Sharnai Thompson $0.00
In Victory Lane Wade W Spell9 Heidi Kokemiller $0.00
Freakin Lazy Joshua G Faulkner10 Tracey Hehr $0.00
Agent Dinozzo John Yarnelle11 Ann Cowan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopealicious Jeffrey Gibbs1 Alan & Leslie Watkins $0.00
Beyond Sensational Sara B Simons2 Marylyn Caliendo $0.00
Inthesweetshop RJ King3 Marylyn Caliendo $0.00
Seems Like Heaven Shannon Gillespie4 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
John Simon Scott Weiss5 Charla Bradshaw $0.00
Pour Me A Cuervo Wade Parks6 Veronica John $0.00
Krymsunized Carly Veldman Parks7 Kylee John $0.00
Fascinaton Sensaton Amanda Ringer8 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
My Legs R Sensational Tim Gillespie9 Top Line Breeding LLC $0.00
This Sheik Rocks Garth Gooding10 Lacey Armstrong $0.00
My Sensational Cookie Rachele Scobie11 Taylor L Dixon $0.00
I Got The Sensation Stephanie Armellini12 Eileen Parente $0.00
Flashy Macdaddy Anthony Wilson13 Teresa Albrici $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ironed With Class Shanae Nelson1 Vickie Christensen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

How Inviting T. Sharnai Thompson1 T. Sharnai Thompson $0.00
Gametime Sensation Ali Eidson2 Ali Eidson $0.00
Get The Sensation Carlee McDuffie3 Double C Acres $0.00
Only Good Intentions Sarah Elizabeth Carr4 Sarah Elizabeth Carr $0.00
Im Johnny Cash Erin Bradshaw5 Terry Bradshaw $0.00
Some Kinda Machine Trent Stromme6 Trent Stromme $0.00
Good At It Joseph E Brewer7 Joseph E Brewer $0.00
A Chrome Cookie Alexandra Chavez8 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
Agent Dinozzo Elizabeth Jakovich9 Ann Cowan $0.00
Sirtainly No Doubt Morgan Ilic10 Morgan Ilic $0.00
Nodoubtimsensational Alison Umberger11 Alison Umberger $0.00
Can I Get Your Number Joe Hansen12 Joe Hansen $0.00
A Good Ending Morgan Alexander13 Morgan Alexander $0.00
Im Suddenly Juanted Gavin Pope14 Gavin Pope $0.00
Fleets Impulse Dax Atkinson15 Dax Atkinson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Western Pleasure - Senior Horse

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

John Simon Erin Bradshaw1 Charla Bradshaw $0.00
Seems Like Heaven Tami Dietrich-Dobbs2 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
My Sensational Cookie Taylor L Dixon3 Taylor L Dixon $0.00
Krymsunized Kylee John4 Kylee John $0.00
Indy Machine Tracy Stenroos5 Jill Stenroos $0.00
Elegant Sensation Elizabeth Rasmussen-Clennon6 Cynthia Rasmussen $0.00
This Sheik Rocks Lacey Armstrong7 Lacey Armstrong $0.00
MR Verifiable Andrea Nelson8 Julie Nelson $0.00
Beyond Sensational Cody Caliendo9 Marylyn Caliendo $0.00
Miss Impulsive Blaike Koca10 Lyle/Shawn Koca $0.00
Speakn From Xperience Tammi Pedersen11 Tammi Pedersen $0.00
My Legs R Sensational Erin Hunter Beasley12 Top Line Breeding LLC $0.00
Electric Sensation Jerri Lynn Brown13 Jerri Lynn Brown $0.00
Fancy This Ultimate Heather Hembree14 Heather Hembree $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Scenery Timothy M Snapp1 Tim/Cindy Snapp $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line (APHA)Susan E Juroe2 Susan E Juroe $0.00
Only Good Times Carla Perri3 Carla Perri $0.00
Sensational Design Melvin P Mousley4 Melvin P/Pamela Mousley $0.00
In Victory Lane Heidi Kokemiller5 Heidi Kokemiller $0.00
Freakin Lazy Tracey Hehr6 Tracey Hehr $0.00
Potencialy Certain Linda Anderson7 Mallory Vroegh $0.00
Cool Hotrod Nancy A Cooper8 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Certainly Flirtin Debi East9 Loren/Debi East $0.00
The Red Factor Judy E Moyer10 Judy E Moyer $0.00
Chromed Out Sensation Bonnie O'Donnell-Painter11 Bonnie O'Donnell-Painter $0.00
Bestchanceforromance Jenny W Honey12 Jenny W Honey $0.00
Quite Irresistible Joanne C Talaska13 Gordon/Joanne Talaska $0.00
In Certain Spots Karen G Zmuida14 Karen G Zmuida $0.00
Dont Skip This Cowgrl Lisa M Lopez15 Richard P/Lisa M Lopez $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Western Pleasure - Senior Horse

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopealicious Alan Duane Watkins1 Alan & Leslie Watkins $0.00
Inthesweetshop Marylyn Caliendo2 Marylyn Caliendo $0.00
Box Office Sensation Marcie Griffin-Michaels3 Marcie Griffin-Michaels $0.00
Special Red Shoes Sandra Gattis Wiggins4 Sandra Gattis Wiggins $0.00
Sensational Cookie Pam Heisinger5 Pam Heisinger $0.00
Uaintgonnatouchthis Sid Karr6 Sid Karr $0.00
Sheiks Winning Colors Belinda Crisp7 Belinda Crisp $0.00
All Star Sensation Wendy C Hull8 Wendy C Hull $0.00
Certified Stride Meredith Landy9 Meredith Landy $0.00
Keepin It Sensational Bryan Fisher10 Bryan Fisher $0.00
Doctor Can Dee Tracey Hehr11 Tracey Hehr $0.00
Essential Sensation Shari Brown12 Best of the West Paint Horses $0.00
Jacks Lucky Melody Sandy DuBose13 Sandy DuBose $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Send Roses Please Jill Silverberg1 Jean Schuler/ Jill Silverberg $0.00
Goodhotgal Michael Tidwell2 Michael & Justine Tidwell $0.00
One Fancy Invitation Elizabeth Sanders3 Elizabeth Sanders $0.00
Born Twice As Hot Tonya Gralla4 Tonya Gralla $0.00
Potencialy Certain Linda Anderson5 Mallory Vroegh $0.00
Devil Drives A Hotrod Kelly Eileen Henningsen6 Kelly Eileen Henningsen $0.00
Fancy This Ultimate Heather Hembree7 Heather Hembree $0.00
OBG Baby Boy Vicky Anya E. Danielson8 Anya E. Danielson $0.00
In Certain Spots Karen G Zmuida9 Karen G Zmuida $0.00
Blue Eyed Assets Katherine Joos10 Katherine Joos $0.00
Te Resolution Jessica Thorndycraft11 Jessica Thorndycraft $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Hunter Under Saddle

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Take No Captives Shannon Gillespie1 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
Thefairestofthemall Alyse B Roberts2 Jenna Tolson $0.00
Iron Your Own Laura Spell3 Jamie R Bishop $0.00
Im All Good Julie Schmidt4 Megan B Wright $0.00
All Fancy In Red Teresa Sullivan5 Rebecca Loree Heckel $0.00
Aloha Sky Carly Veldman Parks6 Melissa Haberkorn $0.00
A Cool Invitation Sonnesa Gooding7 Michelle and Sheila Bauer $0.00
Invitation Only Roger D Deromedi8 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Lotza Good Looks Karen Qualls9 Joy Davis $0.00
All The Right Places Jenna Hyde-Gibbs10 Jennifer L Walterscheit $0.00
Bigger Yet Rusty R Miller11 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $0.00
Only Good Intentions Hannah M Lind12 Sarah Elizabeth Carr $0.00
Fancy Black Beach Jeff D Burley13 Amy Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shez Always Fancy Katy Jo Zuidema1 James L Jorgensen $0.00
Al Be On Time Alyse B Roberts2 Janet L. Bruxer $0.00
Supersized Sensation Sara B Simons3 Simons Show Horses LLC $0.00
Sum Fabulous Party Laura Spell4 Laura Spell $0.00
Aloha Sky Carly Veldman Parks5 Melissa Haberkorn $0.00
Im All Good Julie Schmidt6 Megan B Wright $0.00
All Systems Go Lisa Ligon7 Lauren Huffaker $0.00
Last Of The Candy Ryan Painter8 Tracy & Suzanne Rogers $0.00
Gift Time Amanda Reed-Hollinger9 Jason Hollinger $0.00
Blue Skies Only Dale Sullens10 Sara Bieda $0.00
Krymsun Investment Heather Brower11 Stacey Zwiebel $0.00
Al Be Huntn Assets Haley Paradis12 Anne L Connolly $0.00
EPR Drum Roll Please Nancy Smith13 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
Flat Out Fabulous Alex B Whalen14 Gordon/Joanne Talaska $0.00
CWC Chocolate Factory Jodie Distad15 Charles Sipple $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

The Wow Factor Shannon Gillespie1 Nicole Dalton $0.00
Im The Only One Ryan Painter2 James L Jorgensen $0.00
Thefairestofthemall Lisa Ligon3 Jenna Tolson $0.00
Iron Your Own Laura Spell4 Jamie R Bishop $0.00
Too Hot To Iron Teresa Sullivan5 Erin Ricken $0.00
Bigger Yet Rusty R Miller6 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $0.00
Fancy Redefined Gene Gage7 Gene Gage $0.00
Kiss Me At Twilight Dale Sullens8 David J Denniston $0.00
Good Bars Only Michael Short9 Dr. Maurice G Wilkinson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Super Chip My Ride Brooke Dixon1 C. Lynn Harrison $0.00
In The Bright Lights Jeff D Burley2 Gary & Darcy Stricker $0.00
Party In Slow Motion Mikey Trueba3 Mikey Trueba $0.00
Skys Blue Iron Dan Prouhet4 Jennifer L Leavengood $0.00
Hoo Has My Spots Thomasena Strickland5 Thomasena Strickland $0.00
Wicked All The Time Lauren Guinn6 Lauren Guinn $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

LX Just Call Me Fancy Laura Spell1 Andrea Kegley $0.00
All On The Line Alyse B Roberts2 Megan J Brown $0.00
Huntified Shannon Gillespie3 Elizabeth Juette $0.00
BC Littleorphan Artie Kristin Layher4 Misty Elenburg $0.00
Awesome All Night Peggy Knaus5 Lynn M Wasson $0.00
Sugarloaf Sweet Taboo Kathryn E Stanley6 Kathryn Schexnayder $0.00
All Fancy In Red Teresa Sullivan7 Rebecca Loree Heckel $0.00
See My Double Dale Sullens8 Jeff D Burley $0.00
Whos All That Laura Satern9 DeeAnn Smith $0.00
Double Celebridee Stacy Huls10 Vandorp Inc $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

David Buckham Katy Jo Zuidema1 Taylor Burgess $0.00
BMQ The Jig Is Up Shannon Gillespie2 Kim Shidler $0.00
Zip Me All The Way Up Ryan Painter3 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Alot To Offer Sara B Simons4 Kelli/Alison Foster $0.00
All About The Goods Laura Spell5 Taylor P. Kokemiller $0.00
All Rise Shane Christensen6 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
Prime Real Estate Dale Sullens7 Kyle Loren Cavolo $0.00
Just Say Whoa Alyse B Roberts8 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
WC Northern Charisma Haley Paradis9 Jessica Kopp $0.00
Ez Lopin Limo Jesse Jones10 Parris Schoppa $0.00
Game Time Julie Kennedy11 Megan J Brown $0.00
Tall Dark Sensation Ashlie Elizabeth Sayre12 Jennifer/Margie Chan $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Super Chip My Ride C. Lynn Harrison1 C. Lynn Harrison $0.00
Ironed With Class Shanae Nelson2 Vickie Christensen $0.00
Party In Slow Motion Mikey Trueba3 Mikey Trueba $0.00
Skys Blue Iron Jennifer L Leavengood4 Jennifer L Leavengood $0.00
Hoo Has My Spots Thomasena Strickland5 Thomasena Strickland $0.00
Wicked All The Time Lauren Guinn6 Lauren Guinn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Junior Horse

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Huntified Elizabeth Juette1 Elizabeth Juette $0.00
Hopefully Lindsay McLain2 Lindsay McLain $0.00
Take No Captives Tami Dietrich-Dobbs3 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
Sudenly Sophisticated Maggie Griffin4 Maggie Griffin $0.00
Awesome All Night Lynn M Wasson5 Lynn M Wasson $0.00
Sirtainly No Doubt Morgan Ilic6 Morgan Ilic $0.00
Mines Bigger Amy Gillespie7 Amy Gillespie $0.00
Kiss Me At Twilight Angela Fox8 Angela Fox $0.00
Whos All That DeeAnn Smith9 DeeAnn Smith $0.00
Thefairestofthemall Jenna Tolson10 Jenna Tolson $0.00
Too Sexy For My Time Jennifer J Heuker11 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $0.00
All In The Moment Amanda Exman12 Amanda Exman $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Senior Horse

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All Rise Jennifer L Schexnayder1 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
Alot To Offer Alison Foster2 Kelli/Alison Foster $0.00
All About The Goods Taylor P. Kokemiller3 Taylor P. Kokemiller $0.00
Krymsunized Kylee John4 Kylee John $0.00
Goodand Tite Shellie Dalluge5 Shellie Dalluge $0.00
Illustrated Zippo Spencer Ray Chelwick6 Randy Raykovich $0.00
Super Sonic Scenic Courtney D Menke7 Robert G Menke $0.00
WC Northern Charisma Jessica Kopp8 Jessica Kopp $0.00
Tall Dark Sensation Jennifer Chan9 Jennifer/Margie Chan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Junior Horse

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Ones Only Tracy L Hull1 Tracy L Hull $0.00
Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice2 Linda J Rice $0.00
All On The Line Megan J Brown3 Megan J Brown $0.00
Death By Chocolate Paris Hughes4 Paris Hughes $0.00
Lotza Good Looks Joy Davis5 Joy Davis $0.00
Good Riddance Cindy Snapp6 Tim/Cindy Snapp $0.00
Sugarloaf Sweet Taboo Kathryn Schexnayder7 Kathryn Schexnayder $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Senior Horse

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Timeless Assets Coleen Bull1 Coleen Bull $0.00
Certified Stride Meredith Landy2 Meredith Landy $0.00
Game Time Megan J Brown3 Megan J Brown $0.00
All About The Swing Anne Rosen4 Anne Rosen $0.00
Box Office Sensation Marcie Griffin-Michaels5 Marcie Griffin-Michaels $0.00
Fancy Favors Paris Hughes6 Paris Hughes $0.00
One Fancy Limousine Leslie Ohlau7 Kurt Ohlau $0.00
The Country Gentleman Elizabeth Soechting8 Elizabeth Soechting $0.00
Wicked Red Flyer Angela Caldwell9 Angela Caldwell $0.00
Honey Im Fancy Tammy Reed10 Marcus/Tammy Reed $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

LX Just Call Me Fancy Andrea Kegley1 Andrea Kegley $0.00
Fascinaton Sensaton Haley C Cooper2 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
All White All Ready Matthew Willis Hickman3 Matthew Willis Hickman $0.00
Rockin The Tux Tarryn Christensen4 Vickie Christensen $0.00
BC Littleorphan Artie Misty Elenburg5 Misty Elenburg $0.00
Only By Moonlight Erin Gerhardt-Valois6 Don/Vivian Beard $0.00
Painted Artifacts Rachel Halbach7 Rachel Halbach $0.00
This Sheik Rocks Lacey Armstrong8 Lacey Armstrong $0.00
Go Big Or Go Home Hannah Hodges9 Susan Buller $0.00
Sensational Cookie Pam Heisinger10 Pam Heisinger $0.00
Whos All That DeeAnn Smith11 DeeAnn Smith $0.00
Blue Eyed Assets Katherine Joos12 Katherine Joos $0.00
Thefairestofthemall Jenna Tolson13 Jenna Tolson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Trail

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn1 Alexandra Chavez $0.00
Gametime Sensation Sara B Simons2 Ali Eidson $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line (APHA)Shannon Gillespie3 Susan E Juroe $0.00
Gotta Lota Good Jeffrey Gibbs4 Brenda B Meckley $0.00
In Certain Spots Shannon M Vroegh5 Karen G Zmuida $0.00
Sensational Design Carly Veldman Parks6 Melvin P/Pamela Mousley $0.00
JBLL Snazzy Rodder Roger D Deromedi7 Cynthia Ann Rodgers $0.00
Sittin On Certain Monica Webb8 Angela Finegan $0.00
Sudenly Sophisticated James Saubolle9 Maggie Griffin $0.00
Quite Irresistible Alex B Whalen10 Gordon/Joanne Talaska $0.00
Cool Hotrod Shannon Gillespie11 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Dont Skip This Cowgrl Karen Qualls12 Richard P/Lisa M Lopez $0.00
A Sultry Playboy Chad Christensen13 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
I Got The Sensation Stephanie Armellini14 Eileen Parente $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Trail - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ironed With Class Cooper Evans1 Vickie Christensen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Get The Sensation Carly Veldman Parks1 Double C Acres $0.00
Gametime Sensation Sara B Simons2 Ali Eidson $0.00
Quite Irresistible Alex B Whalen3 Gordon/Joanne Talaska $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line (APHA)Shannon Gillespie4 Susan E Juroe $0.00
Call Him Sensational Karen Qualls5 Linda D./David M. Taylor $0.00
Sudenly Sophisticated James Saubolle6 Maggie Griffin $0.00
Only Good Intentions Shannon M Vroegh7 Sarah Elizabeth Carr $0.00
How Inviting Ryan Painter8 T. Sharnai Thompson $0.00
Lilbitofeverything Becky George9 Emily R Eberspacher $0.00
Noterized Jeffrey Gibbs10 Ted Foster $0.00
Cool Hotrod Shannon Gillespie11 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
In Certain Spots Shannon M Vroegh12 Karen G Zmuida $0.00
Invested N White Janice L Wolfe13 Janice L Wolfe $0.00
JBLL Snazzy Rodder Roger D Deromedi14 Cynthia Ann Rodgers $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

28 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Sudden Legacy Wade Parks1 Desarae Gilley $0.00
A Subtle Impulse James Saubolle2 Carrie Quraishi $0.00
Onesensationalcowgirl Carly Veldman Parks3 Anita J Veldman $0.00
Sensational Cookie Karen Qualls4 Pam Heisinger $0.00
VR Knockyour Socksoff Carly Veldman Parks5 Melissa Haberkorn $0.00
My Sensational Cookie Taylor L Dixon6 Taylor L Dixon $0.00
All Star Sensation Karen Qualls7 Wendy C Hull $0.00
A Krymsun Legacy Carly Veldman Parks8 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Zippos Paycheck James Saubolle9 Elizabeth Ann Collins $0.00
Endless Sensation Jesse Jones10 Kayln/LInda Epperson $0.00
Illustrated Zippo Karen Qualls11 Randy Raykovich $0.00
Ill Be Sensational Ryan Painter12 Maggie Griffin $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Trail

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Sudden Legacy Desarae Gilley1 Desarae Gilley $0.00
Nighttime Sensation Christine E Weiser2 Christine E Weiser $0.00
My Sensational Cookie Taylor L Dixon3 Taylor L Dixon $0.00
Heza Texas Hobo Ashley Wildes4 Ashley Wildes $0.00
Krymsunized Kylee John5 Kylee John $0.00
A Subtle Impulse Carrie Quraishi6 Carrie Quraishi $0.00
MR Verifiable Andrea Nelson7 Julie Nelson $0.00
John Simon Erin Bradshaw8 Charla Bradshaw $0.00
Total Assets Kristina Hermanson9 Kristina Hermanson $0.00
Goodnight Charlie Spencer Ray Chelwick10 Spencer Ray Chelwick $0.00
Seems Like Heaven Tami Dietrich-Dobbs11 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
Goodand Tite Shellie Dalluge12 Shellie Dalluge $0.00
A Krymsun Legacy Darcie Winiewicz13 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Pour Me A Cuervo Kylee John14 Veronica John $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Trail

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

VR Knockyour Socksoff Melissa Haberkorn1 Melissa Haberkorn $0.00
Sensational Cookie Pam Heisinger2 Pam Heisinger $0.00
All Star Sensation Wendy C Hull3 Wendy C Hull $0.00
Timeless Assets Coleen Bull4 Coleen Bull $0.00
Invite Wyatt Candace E Lowry5 Candace E Lowry $0.00
Box Office Sensation Marcie Griffin-Michaels6 Marcie Griffin-Michaels $0.00
Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice7 Linda J Rice $0.00
Zips Royal Flush Tracy Billing8 Tracy Billing $0.00
Illustrated Zippo Randy Raykovich9 Randy Raykovich $0.00
Dun N Country Carol Timke10 Carol Timke $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Endless Sensation Kayln Epperson1 Kayln/LInda Epperson $0.00
Fascinaton Sensaton Haley C Cooper2 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Capture The Impulse Janet Jordan3 Janet/David Jordan $0.00
Harmonys Solitaire Kyley Raykovich4 Toni Raykovich $0.00
Send Roses Please Jill Silverberg5 Jean Schuler/ Jill Silverberg $0.00
Rockin The Tux Tarryn Christensen6 Vickie Christensen $0.00
Te Resolution Jessica Thorndycraft7 Jessica Thorndycraft $0.00
Suddenly Cool Zippo Rachel Lee Borchert8 Pamela K Russell $0.00
Dun N Country Carol Timke9 Carol Timke $0.00
Sensational Cookie Pam Heisinger10 Pam Heisinger $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Western Riding

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

He Thinks Hes Special Chad Christensen1 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
Pour Me A Cuervo Carly Veldman Parks2 Veronica John $0.00
Cool Hotrod Shannon Gillespie3 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Lazy Luvah Shannon Gillespie4 Top Line Breeding LLC $0.00
Sensational Wow James Saubolle5 Brooklyn Moch $0.00
Talk About Lazy Scott Suggs6 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
In Certain Spots Shannon M Vroegh7 Karen G Zmuida $0.00
All Rise Chad Christensen8 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
BMQ The Jig Is Up Shannon Gillespie9 Kim Shidler $0.00
A Good Ending Stephen Stephens10 Morgan Alexander $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Hotrod Shannon Gillespie1 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Talk About Lazy Scott Suggs2 Cynthia Figueroa $0.00
Lazy Luvah Shannon Gillespie3 Top Line Breeding LLC $0.00
Im Real Sensational Karen Qualls4 Linda J Rice $0.00
Chromed Out Sensation Chad Christensen5 Bonnie O'Donnell-Painter $0.00
Lilbitofeverything Becky George6 Emily R Eberspacher $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Flashy Sensation Sara B Simons1 Taylor Lynn Prince $0.00
Seems Like Heaven Shannon Gillespie2 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
Fascinaton Sensaton Shannon Gillespie3 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
A Sudden Legacy Carly Veldman Parks4 Desarae Gilley $0.00
Ill Be Sensational James Saubolle5 Maggie Griffin $0.00
Onesensationalcowgirl Carly Veldman Parks6 Anita J Veldman $0.00
All Star Sensation Karen Qualls7 Wendy C Hull $0.00
He Thinks Hes Special Chad Christensen8 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
Sharp Dressed Zippo Chad Christensen9 Kathryn Schexnayder $0.00
Scenic Ocean Drive Garth Gooding10 Megan East-Hogan $0.00
Krymsunized Carly Veldman Parks11 Kylee John $0.00
Send Roses Please Roger D Deromedi12 Jean Schuler/ Jill Silverberg $0.00
Shes Blazing Hot Scott Suggs13 Andy/Alexis Eldridge $0.00
Capture The Impulse Nancie Wright14 Janet/David Jordan $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Western Riding

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Sudden Legacy Desarae Gilley1 Desarae Gilley $0.00
Seems Like Heaven Tami Dietrich-Dobbs2 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
Send Roses Please Jill Silverberg3 Jean Schuler/ Jill Silverberg $0.00
Nighttime Sensation Christine E Weiser4 Christine E Weiser $0.00
My Sensational Cookie Taylor L Dixon5 Taylor L Dixon $0.00
Goodand Tite Shellie Dalluge6 Shellie Dalluge $0.00
Hes Alittle Shinny Mariah McDaniel7 Mariah McDaniel $0.00
Goodnight Charlie Spencer Ray Chelwick8 Spencer Ray Chelwick $0.00
Betcha Ima Sensation Courtney M Arnold9 Neil C Arnold $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Uaintgonnatouchthis Sid Karr1 Sid Karr $0.00
Sharp Dressed Zippo Kathryn Schexnayder2 Kathryn Schexnayder $0.00
Dirty Maybelline Betsy R Leager3 Danielle R Leager $0.00
Sheiks Winning Colors Belinda Crisp4 Belinda Crisp $0.00
All Star Sensation Wendy C Hull5 Wendy C Hull $0.00
Box Office Sensation Marcie Griffin-Michaels6 Marcie Griffin-Michaels $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Riding

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Send Roses Please Jill Silverberg1 Jean Schuler/ Jill Silverberg $0.00
Goodnight Charlie Spencer Ray Chelwick2 Spencer Ray Chelwick $0.00
Sheiks Winning Colors Belinda Crisp3 Belinda Crisp $0.00
Total Assets Kristina Hermanson4 Kristina Hermanson $0.00
Dirty Maybelline Betsy R Leager5 Danielle R Leager $0.00
Hes Alittle Shinny Mariah McDaniel6 Mariah McDaniel $0.00
Sharp Dressed Zippo Kathryn Schexnayder7 Kathryn Schexnayder $0.00
Harmonys Solitaire Kyley Raykovich8 Toni Raykovich $0.00
Betcha Ima Sensation Courtney M Arnold9 Neil C Arnold $0.00
Hez Got It Go N On Diane Luckey10 Diane Luckey $0.00
Fascinaton Sensaton Haley C Cooper11 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Krymsunized Kylee John12 Kylee John $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Showmanship At Halter

24 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Nighttime Sensation Christine E Weiser1 Christine E Weiser $0.00
Krymsunized Kylee John2 Kylee John $0.00
Absoloot Glitz N Glam Victoria W Burger3 Victoria W Burger $0.00
A Sudden Legacy Desarae Gilley4 Desarae Gilley $0.00
Fascinaton Sensaton Haley C Cooper5 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Hopefully Lindsay McLain6 Lindsay McLain $0.00
Gametime Sensation Ali Eidson7 Ali Eidson $0.00
My Sensational Cookie Taylor L Dixon8 Taylor L Dixon $0.00
Endless Sensation Kayln Epperson9 Kayln/LInda Epperson $0.00
Total Assets Kristina Hermanson10 Kristina Hermanson $0.00
Speakn From Xperience Tammi Pedersen11 Tammi Pedersen $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter - Solid Horse

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Party In Slow Motion Mikey Trueba1 Mikey Trueba $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Showmanship At Halter

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

VR Knockyour Socksoff Melissa Haberkorn1 Melissa Haberkorn $0.00
Timeless Assets Coleen Bull2 Coleen Bull $0.00
Uaintgonnatouchthis Sid Karr3 Sid Karr $0.00
Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice4 Linda J Rice $0.00
Ill Be Sensational Daranne Folino5 Daranne Folino $0.00
Capture The Impulse Janet/David Jordan6 Janet/David Jordan $0.00
Invested N White Janice L Wolfe7 Janice L Wolfe $0.00
Dun N Country Carol Timke8 Carol Timke $0.00
One Fancy Limousine Leslie Ohlau9 Kurt Ohlau $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rockin The Tux Tarryn Christensen1 Vickie Christensen $0.00
This Sheik Rocks Lacey Armstrong2 Lacey Armstrong $0.00
Gunna Be Ziperior Shanon Leggett3 Shanon Leggett $0.00
Te Resolution Jessica Thorndycraft4 Jessica Thorndycraft $0.00
Honey Im Fancy Tammy Reed5 Marcus/Tammy Reed $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ironed With Class Shanae Nelson1 Vickie Christensen $0.00
Party In Slow Motion Mikey Trueba2 Mikey Trueba $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Western Horsemanship

23 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Nighttime Sensation Christine E Weiser1 Christine E Weiser $0.00
Seems Like Heaven Tami Dietrich-Dobbs2 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00
Gametime Sensation Ali Eidson3 Ali Eidson $0.00
Total Assets Kristina Hermanson4 Kristina Hermanson $0.00
Only Good Intentions Sarah Elizabeth Carr5 Sarah Elizabeth Carr $0.00
Sudenly Sophisticated Maggie Griffin6 Maggie Griffin $0.00
Fascinaton Sensaton Haley C Cooper7 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
A Good Ending Morgan Alexander8 Morgan Alexander $0.00
Endless Sensation Kayln Epperson9 Kayln/LInda Epperson $0.00
Goodand Tite Shellie Dalluge10 Shellie Dalluge $0.00
Only By Moonlight Erin Gerhardt-Valois11 Don/Vivian Beard $0.00
A Krymsun Legacy Darcie Winiewicz12 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Western Horsemanship

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Timeless Assets Coleen Bull1 Coleen Bull $0.00
Uaintgonnatouchthis Sid Karr2 Sid Karr $0.00
VR Knockyour Socksoff Melissa Haberkorn3 Melissa Haberkorn $0.00
All About The Swing Anne Rosen4 Anne Rosen $0.00
Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice5 Linda J Rice $0.00
Cool Hotrod Nancy A Cooper6 Nancy A Cooper $0.00
Illustrated Zippo Randy Raykovich7 Randy Raykovich $0.00
Dirty Maybelline Betsy R Leager8 Danielle R Leager $0.00
Sheiks Winning Colors Belinda Crisp9 Belinda Crisp $0.00
Sensational Cookie Pam Heisinger10 Pam Heisinger $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Send Roses Please Jill Silverberg1 Jean Schuler/ Jill Silverberg $0.00
Invest In The Zip Brittany Lynn Prechtl2 Brittany Lynn Prechtl $0.00
This Sheik Rocks Lacey Armstrong3 Lacey Armstrong $0.00
Gentlemen Prefer Legs Vanessa Froman4 JVCC Ventures $0.00
Fancy Favors Paris Hughes5 Paris Hughes $0.00
Te Resolution Jessica Thorndycraft6 Jessica Thorndycraft $0.00
Imgood Tothe Lastdrop Melissa K Vandorp7 Vandorp Inc $0.00
Pleasure Power Stacey Holyoak8 Stacey Holyoak $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Solid Horse

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Party In Slow Motion Mikey Trueba1 Mikey Trueba $0.00
Ironed With Class Shanae Nelson2 Vickie Christensen $0.00
Super Chip My Ride C. Lynn Harrison3 C. Lynn Harrison $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Classic Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Nighttime Sensation Christine E Weiser1 Christine E Weiser $0.00
Krymsunized Kylee John2 Kylee John $0.00
A Sudden Legacy Desarae Gilley3 Desarae Gilley $0.00
My Sensational Cookie Taylor L Dixon4 Taylor L Dixon $0.00
Heza Texas Hobo Ashley Wildes5 Ashley Wildes $0.00
MR Verifiable Andrea Nelson6 Julie Nelson $0.00
Gametime Sensation Ali Eidson7 Ali Eidson $0.00
Speakn From Xperience Tammi Pedersen8 Tammi Pedersen $0.00
Sudenly Sophisticated Maggie Griffin9 Maggie Griffin $0.00
A Krymsun Legacy Darcie Winiewicz10 Darcie Winiewicz $0.00
Illustrated Zippo Spencer Ray Chelwick11 Randy Raykovich $0.00
Goodand Tite Shellie Dalluge12 Shellie Dalluge $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Timeless Assets Coleen Bull1 Coleen Bull $0.00
Im Real Sensational Linda J Rice2 Linda J Rice $0.00
Fancy Favors Paris Hughes3 Paris Hughes $0.00
Hez Got It Go N On Diane Luckey4 Diane Luckey $0.00
Arapped In Black Jeri-Lou Biggs5 Brian/Jeri-Lou Biggs $0.00
Sheiks Winning Colors Belinda Crisp6 Belinda Crisp $0.00
All About The Swing Anne Rosen7 Anne Rosen $0.00
Dun N Country Carol Timke8 Carol Timke $0.00
Wicked Red Flyer Angela Caldwell9 Angela Caldwell $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

This Sheik Rocks Lacey Armstrong1 Lacey Armstrong $0.00
Te Resolution Jessica Thorndycraft2 Jessica Thorndycraft $0.00
Arapped In Black Jeri-Lou Biggs3 Brian/Jeri-Lou Biggs $0.00
The Country Gentleman Elizabeth Soechting4 Elizabeth Soechting $0.00
All White All Ready Matthew Willis Hickman5 Matthew Willis Hickman $0.00
Pleasure Power Stacey Holyoak6 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Painted Artifacts Rachel Halbach7 Rachel Halbach $0.00
Sensational Cookie Pam Heisinger8 Pam Heisinger $0.00
Imgood Tothe Lastdrop Melissa K Vandorp9 Vandorp Inc $0.00
Go Big Or Go Home Hannah Hodges10 Susan Buller $0.00
Wicked Red Flyer Angela Caldwell11 Angela Caldwell $0.00
Gunna Take A Lot Elizabeth Robertson12 Elizabeth and Rowdy Robertson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Preliminary Working Hunter

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hot Brooke Valentino Kari Swainston1 Tammy Schechinger $0.00
Im Zipped All Right Mason Lyon2 Samantha Rose Stubblefield $0.00
See My Double Karen Banister3 Jeff D Burley $0.00
All Rise Ryan Painter4 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
Zips Royal Flush Karissa Tapia5 Tracy Billing $0.00
Invitation Only Roger D Deromedi6 Stacey Holyoak $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Working Hunter

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

See My Double Karen Banister1 Jeff D Burley $0.00
I Got Em Talkin Mason Lyon2 Dominic DeStefano $0.00
Invitation Only Roger D Deromedi3 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Working Hunter

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hot Brooke Valentino Kari Swainston1 Tammy Schechinger $0.00
Fancy Favors Mason Lyon2 Paris Hughes $0.00
Big Expectations Peyton Weldon3 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
All Rise Ryan Painter4 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00
Tall Dark Sensation Roger D Deromedi5 Jennifer/Margie Chan $0.00
Hot Roddin Iron Kari Swainston6 Carol J. Campbell $0.00
Iron Star Man Roger D Deromedi7 Gayle D Benton $0.00
Artic Moon Gayl Russell8 Gayl Russell $0.00
Zips Royal Flush Karissa Tapia9 Tracy Billing $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Working Hunter

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hot Roddin Iron Carol J. Campbell1 Carol J. Campbell $0.00
Big Expectations Peyton Weldon2 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
EFC Holesinmysocks Rachel Walcoff3 Rachel Walcoff $0.00
The Big Dog Lauren Williams4 Lauren Williams $0.00
Murphy Talks Color Tracy L Hull5 Tracy L Hull $0.00
Artic Moon Gayl Russell6 Gayl Russell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

EFC Holesinmysocks Rachel Walcoff1 Rachel Walcoff $0.00
Hot Roddin Iron Carol J. Campbell2 Carol J. Campbell $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Hack

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

I Got Em Talkin Mason Lyon1 Dominic DeStefano $0.00
See My Double Ryan Painter2 Jeff D Burley $0.00
Invitation Only Roger D Deromedi3 Stacey Holyoak $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Hack

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Fancy Favors Mason Lyon1 Paris Hughes $0.00
Big Expectations Peyton Weldon2 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
Hot Roddin Iron Kari Swainston3 Carol J. Campbell $0.00
Tall Dark Sensation Roger D Deromedi4 Jennifer/Margie Chan $0.00
Iron Star Man Ashlie Elizabeth Sayre5 Gayle D Benton $0.00
Zips Royal Flush Karissa Tapia6 Tracy Billing $0.00
Artic Moon Gayl Russell7 Gayl Russell $0.00
All Rise Ryan Painter8 Jennifer L Schexnayder $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Hack

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Expectations Peyton Weldon1 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
The Big Dog Lauren Williams2 Lauren Williams $0.00
Tall Dark Sensation Jennifer Chan3 Jennifer/Margie Chan $0.00
Wicked Red Flyer Angela Caldwell4 Angela Caldwell $0.00
Hot Roddin Iron Carol J. Campbell5 Carol J. Campbell $0.00
Go Big Or Go Home Hannah Hodges6 Susan Buller $0.00
Artic Moon Gayl Russell7 Gayl Russell $0.00
EFC Holesinmysocks Rachel Walcoff8 Rachel Walcoff $0.00
Fancy Favors Paris Hughes9 Paris Hughes $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Hunter Hack

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Wicked Red Flyer Angela Caldwell1 Angela Caldwell $0.00
Rockin The Tux Tarryn Christensen2 Vickie Christensen $0.00
EFC Holesinmysocks Rachel Walcoff3 Rachel Walcoff $0.00
Hot Roddin Iron Carol J. Campbell4 Carol J. Campbell $0.00
Pleasure Power Stacey Holyoak5 Stacey Holyoak $0.00
Artic Moon Gayl Russell6 Gayl Russell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Equitation Over Fences

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Big Expectations Peyton Weldon1 Rockin Bar S LLC $0.00
The Big Dog Lauren Williams2 Lauren Williams $0.00
EFC Holesinmysocks Rachel Walcoff3 Rachel Walcoff $0.00
Hot Roddin Iron Carol J. Campbell4 Carol J. Campbell $0.00
Murphy Talks Color Tracy L Hull5 Tracy L Hull $0.00
Skips Sonny Angel Jennifer Damours6 Jennifer Damours $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Amateur Equitation Over Fences

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

EFC Holesinmysocks Rachel Walcoff1 Rachel Walcoff $0.00
Rockin The Tux Tarryn Christensen2 Vickie Christensen $0.00
Hava Jackflash Sue Russell3 Sue Russell $0.00
Tall Dark Sensation Jennifer Chan4 Jennifer/Margie Chan $0.00
Skips Sonny Angel Jennifer Damours5 Jennifer Damours $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Jumping

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Whitneys Moon Bandit Gayl Russell1 Gayl Russell $0.00
Iron Star Man Roger D Deromedi2 Gayle D Benton $0.00
Artic Moon Gayl Russell3 Gayl Russell $0.00
I Got Em Talkin Mason Lyon4 Dominic DeStefano $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Jumping

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

11/14/15APHA World Championship Show APHA 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Artic Moon Gayl Russell1 Gayl Russell $0.00
Whitneys Moon Bandit Gayl Russell2 Gayl Russell $0.00
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